
August 11, 2012 

INDIVIDUALS 

 

       CLASS                                                   SWIM              T-1               BIKE              T-2               RUN           TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                           PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME       TIME 

 

    1       Rick Fesler, 30, Carlisle, PA                   2    11:36        3       28        2    39:03        9       17        2    17:09      1:08:33 

    2       Casey Williams, 44, Boiling Springs, PA        13    14:24       23     1:05        1    38:23       33       33        1    17:04      1:11:27 

    3       K C. Burkholder, 41, Boiling Springs, PA        4    12:17       20       55        3    41:49       34       35        4    19:10      1:14:43 

    4    1  Josh Taylor, 38, Camp Hill, PA                  5    12:40       10       35        6    43:28       42       40       14    21:28      1:18:49 

    5    2  Falcone Michael, 33, Carlisle, PA              31    16:43       13       40        9    46:16       26       30        5    19:10      1:23:18 

    6       Christina Bohensky, 31*, Carlisle, PA          17    14:50       19       51        7    44:31       23       28       27    22:56      1:23:35 

    7    1  Bruce Moore, 45, Carlisle, PA                  26    16:24       17       44        4    42:43       14       22       31    23:46      1:23:57 

    8    1  Benjamin Wise, 18, Manheim, PA                 33    16:59       36     1:20       10    46:49       94     1:34        3    17:18      1:23:58 

    9    3  Dan Doyle, 32, Carlisle, PA                    18    14:50       14       43       12    47:19       40       39       12    20:43      1:24:12 

   10    4  Kyle Letner, 33, Dillsburg, PA                 15    14:37       21       56       15    48:28       25       30       11    20:42      1:25:10 

   11    2  Bryan Gobin, 42, Carlisle, PA                   6    13:25       18       48       19    49:57       17       25       22    22:22      1:26:54 

   12    3  Michael Slojkowski, 47, Carlisle, PA            7    13:32       26     1:09       11    47:15       64       55       65    27:21      1:30:09 

   13    5  Tim Hawkins, 35, Shippensburg, PA              30    16:38       38     1:27       16    49:32       44       42       19    21:59      1:30:17 

   14       Katianne Taylor, 30*, Camp Hill, PA            35    17:19       28     1:11       20    50:30       32       32       13    20:53      1:30:23 

   15       Irene Hawkins, 36*, Shippensburg, PA            8    13:41       56     1:51       37    53:48       66       57       17    21:49      1:32:04 

   16    1  Christine Grice, 42*, Dillsburg, PA            23    15:55       35     1:20       28    52:22       68       58       25    22:41      1:33:14 

   17    1  Kendra Sirolly, 37*, York, PA                  16    14:39       72     2:12       56    56:17       78     1:08        6    19:11      1:33:26 

   18    4  Mark Light, 48, Carlisle, PA                   12    14:09       33     1:19       21    50:41       57       49       60    26:34      1:33:30 

   19    2  Terrie Evans, 44*, Mechanicsburg, PA           41    17:39       47     1:41       24    52:05       46       43       16    21:40      1:33:46 

   20    2  Grisha Iventichev, 23, Camp Hill, PA           65    19:47       70     2:09       29    52:28       10       19        9    19:32      1:34:12 

   21    3  Kathy Roeder, 42*, Newark, DE                  11    13:59       80     2:22       30    52:41       53       46       38    24:27      1:34:13 

   22    6  Davin Alleman, 37, Carlisle, PA                73    20:38       63     2:01       13    48:07       86     1:16       24    22:31      1:34:32 

   23    4  Susan Roeder, 45*, Harrisburg, PA              27    16:25       59     1:57       25    52:11       62       52       33    23:58      1:35:20 

   24    3  Colin Trettel, 18, York, PA                     3    12:15       99     4:27       60    56:58       63       54       15    21:39      1:36:10 

   25    2  Stephanie Ernst, 31*, Boiling Springs, PA      59    19:19       15       43       23    51:27       20       27       40    24:39      1:36:33 

   26    5  Ron Kopp, 42, York, PA                         60    19:19       29     1:12       17    49:47       67       58       53    25:50      1:37:04 

   27    7  Brandon Pacifico, 33, York, PA                 34    17:18       32     1:17       33    52:56       70     1:00       51    25:28      1:37:57 

   28    6  Ivan Seele, 44, Kennett Square, PA             48    18:36       41     1:31       36    53:42       30       32       39    24:36      1:38:55 

   29    1  Michael Foreman, 58, State College, PA         74    20:42       46     1:40       14    48:13       82     1:12       66    27:24      1:39:09 

   30    5  Kathryn Pinkerton, 42*, McLean, VA             44    17:49       44     1:36       44    55:09       72     1:02       30    23:36      1:39:11 

   31    2  Tim Diehl, 51, Camp Hill, PA                   50    18:52       40     1:29       42    54:23       56       49       36    24:18      1:39:49 

   32    6  Ami Gulden, 40*, Carlisle, PA                  40    17:38       58     1:54       53    56:03      102     2:02       21    22:22      1:39:58 

   33    7  Douglas Denlinger, 43, Carlisle, PA            49    18:51       45     1:39       31    52:47       49       44       61    26:50      1:40:48 

   34    3  Sarah Walsh, 31*, Elizabethtown, PA            39    17:31       64     2:03       22    50:58       79     1:09       82    29:11      1:40:49 

   35    1  Justine Hallgren, 25*, Mount Joy, PA           47    18:21       62     2:01       26    52:16       85     1:14       63    27:16      1:41:07 

   36    3  Nicholas Mistishen, 50, Harrisburg, PA         53    19:01       37     1:23       45    55:10       51       45       52    25:44      1:42:00 

   37    2  Eliza Gross, 27*, Mechanicsburg, PA            42    17:41       16       44       67    58:10       61       52       42    24:43      1:42:07 

   38    4  Robert Rudolph, 55                             19    14:53       34     1:19       65    57:51       39       38       68    27:33      1:42:11 

   39    8  Joe Lynch, 49, Gettysburg, PA                  29    16:32       89     2:46       41    54:19       95     1:37       71    27:40      1:42:52 

   40    4  Allison Longenberger, 35*, Dillsburg, PA       66    19:52       31     1:16       68    58:12       81     1:10       23    22:29      1:42:57 

   41    5  Joe Church, 60, Harrisburg, PA                 81    21:10       93     2:56       32    52:55       84     1:12       47    25:18      1:43:30 

   42    7  Nicole Sheedy, 41*, Dillsburg, PA              71    20:33       60     1:57       70    58:35       38       37       20    22:10      1:43:50 

   43    8  Kathryn Newton, 40*, Mechanicsburg, PA         80    21:10       39     1:28       54    56:15       12       20       46    25:06      1:44:17 

   44    3  Samantha Shearer, 27*, Chambersburg, PA        54    19:03       25     1:06       64    57:24       35       35       58    26:20      1:44:26 

   45    6  David Mooney, 53, Boiling Springs, PA          76    20:56       71     2:11       40    54:15       76     1:06       59    26:31      1:44:56 

   46    4  Clement Miller, 25, Wormleysburg, PA           67    19:53       42     1:32       47    55:15       52       45       70    27:36      1:44:58 

   47    9  Donna Roth, 46*, Mechanicsburg, PA             57    19:13       68     2:03       50    55:38       55       48       72    27:48      1:45:28 

   48    5  Cori Davis, 32*, Enola, PA                     62    19:30       30     1:15       49    55:30       60       50       77    28:27      1:45:31 

   49    9  Jon Kidwell, 43, Grantham, PA                  38    17:30       75     2:15       74  1:00:01       89     1:20       41    24:39      1:45:44 

   50    8  Jeffrey Goodman, 39, Ephrata, PA               46    18:07       27     1:09       85  1:02:42       73     1:03       28    23:14      1:46:13 

   51   10  Ed Piccolo, 47, Carlisle, PA                   68    20:08       77     2:16       58    56:51       65       56       56    26:15      1:46:24 

   52   10  Colleen Rice, 42*, Mechanicsburg, PA           70    20:23       55     1:51       71    58:55        8       14       45    25:03      1:46:24 

   53    4  Jessica Ridgway, 28*, Arlington, VA            61    19:26       98     3:32       39    54:12       83     1:12       78    28:33      1:46:53 

   54   11  Michael Sheedy, 42, Dillsburg, PA              43    17:46       57     1:53       66    57:57       75     1:05       81    29:02      1:47:41 

   55   11  Connie Strayer, 42*, Boiling Springs, PA       52    19:00       79     2:18       63    57:22       96     1:39       69    27:34      1:47:51 

   56    9  Geoffrey Knight, 31, Mechanicsburg, PA         86    22:58       92     2:53       61    57:02       11       19       44    24:55      1:48:05 

   57    5  Tiffany Taylor, 22*, Carlisle, PA              24    15:58       73     2:13       69    58:13       88     1:19       89    30:24      1:48:05 

   58    6  Amanda Patrick, 28*, Boiling Springs, PA       22    15:45       52     1:45       77  1:00:54       28       31       83    29:18      1:48:11 

   59   10  Dan Chwastyk, 31, Washington, DC               72    20:35       82     2:34       72    59:38       48       43       43    24:43      1:48:12 

   60   12  Thomas Reilly, 44, Spring Grove, PA            64    19:43       65     2:03       76  1:00:17       15       23       54    26:03      1:48:27 

   61    7  Bradford Wood, 60, Boiling Springs, PA         77    21:01       66     2:03       48    55:15       87     1:18       87    29:32      1:49:07 

   62    1  Nancy Routch, 53*, Boiling Springs, PA         36    17:21      102     4:50       80  1:01:51       98     1:40       34    24:02      1:49:43 



   63    8  Michael Percherke, 51, Enola, PA               85    22:34       78     2:17       34    52:56       74     1:04       92    31:08      1:49:57 

   64   13  Mike Panasuck, 41                              91    23:44       48     1:41       59    56:54       36       35       67    27:26      1:50:19 

   65    9  Michael Denning, 57, Shippensburg, PA          88    23:11       90     2:50       38    53:59       91     1:23       88    29:43      1:51:03 

   66    6  Alice Sanders, 38*, Harrisburg, PA             95    24:47       50     1:44       35    53:41       97     1:40       85    29:23      1:51:13 

   67    7  Erin Crispin, 32*, State College, PA           14    14:35       74     2:15       92  1:06:24       24       29       76    28:15      1:51:56 

   68   11  Derek Getic, 36, Shippensburg, PA              93    24:43       94     2:59       43    54:28      100     1:58       80    28:48      1:52:53 

   69    8  Shana Longenecker, 36*, Boiling Springs, PA 

                                                            98    25:37       43     1:32       46    55:11       59       50       91    30:41      1:53:49 

   70   14  Jonathan De Young, 42, New Cumberland, PA      69    20:08       84     2:35       75  1:00:08       31       32       90    30:34      1:53:56 

   71    2  Eileen Baylor, 52*, Camp Hill, PA              75    20:52       87     2:39       55    56:16       41       40       95    33:48      1:54:13 

   72    9  Toni Rice, 37*, York, PA                       45    17:59       54     1:48       96  1:09:14       37       37       48    25:18      1:54:55 

   73    7  Christine Jones, 24*, Columbus, OH             58    19:16       24     1:06       81  1:01:58       19       27       94    32:24      1:55:09 

   74    8  Brooke Higgins, 21*, Middletown, PA            55    19:04      100     4:33       84  1:02:23       27       31       79    28:47      1:55:16 

   75    3  Lu Ann Wise, 55*, Manheim, PA                 101    26:35       69     2:05       78  1:01:10       18       25       55    26:12      1:56:26 

   76   10  Jennifer McCorkel, 37*, Mechanicsburg, PA      94    24:47       81     2:34       87  1:03:18       43       42       49    25:19      1:56:37 

   77   12  Austin Meehan, 32, Boyertown, PA               84    22:18       67     2:03       93  1:08:01       21       27       32    23:56      1:56:44 

   78   12  Marie D'Souza, 49*, Gettysburg, PA             97    25:06       91     2:51       89  1:04:17       71     1:01       35    24:15      1:57:27 

   79   13  Kimberly Leo, 42*, Boiling Springs, PA         56    19:07       96     3:21       91  1:06:17       58       49       74    28:11      1:57:43 

   80   14  Renee Wertz, 44*, Camp Hill, PA                82    21:36       88     2:46       73  1:00:00       80     1:09       93    32:22      1:57:50 

   81   15  Steve Peddicord, 45, Mount Holly Sprin, PA     51    18:52       61     2:00       86  1:02:49       69       59       97    35:37      2:00:14 

   82   11  Courtney Williamson, 31*, Carlisle, PA         83    22:16       49     1:42       79  1:01:40       47       43       98    36:48      2:03:07 

   83    9  Rebecca Dubas, 19*, Mechanicsburg, PA          32    16:47       95     3:06       98  1:14:44       45       43       75    28:12      2:03:30 

   84   15  Michelle Howe, 44*, Dillsburg, PA             102    27:54       85     2:37       88  1:03:57       50       45       86    29:28      2:04:38 

   85   16  Ashesh Gandhi, 44, West Chester, PA           103    30:22       76     2:15       90  1:05:20       92     1:25       73    27:55      2:07:16 

   86   17  Suneet Ranganath, 46, Gettysburg, PA           89    23:19       97     3:22       94  1:08:53       90     1:22       96    35:30      2:12:24 

   87   10  Rebecca Lowthert, 28*, Camp Hill, PA           92    24:21       83     2:34       97  1:12:43       99     1:52      100    38:02      2:19:30 

   88   12  Velkis Ramirez, 30*, Mechanicsburg, PA         87    23:04       53     1:48       99  1:16:44       29       32      101    40:53      2:22:59 

   89    4  Shelly Perry, 51*, Camp Hill, PA              100    26:22       51     1:44      100  1:26:32       93     1:31       99    37:32      2:33:40 

   90   13  Sharvari Chwastyk, 30*, Washington, DC         90    23:36      103    12:21      101  1:29:54      101     2:01       84    29:20      2:37:09 

   91   16  Margo Houston, 45*, Mechanicsburg, PA          99    26:11      101     4:49      102  1:30:20       77     1:07      102    46:27      2:48:52 

   92   10  Kevin Talhelm, 52, Carlisle, PA                96    25:05       86     2:37                                                           27:42 

 

       CLASS                                                   SWIM              T-1               BIKE              T-2               RUN           TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                           PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME       TIME 

 

Open Men 

    1    1  Rick Fesler, 30, Carlisle, PA                   2    11:36        3       28        2    39:03        9       17        2    17:09      1:08:33 

    2    2  Casey Williams, 44, Boiling Springs, PA        13    14:24       23     1:05        1    38:23       33       33        1    17:04      1:11:27 

    3    3  K C. Burkholder, 41, Boiling Springs, PA        4    12:17       20       55        3    41:49       34       35        4    19:10      1:14:43 

 

Open Women 

    6    1  Christina Bohensky, 31, Carlisle, PA           17    14:50       19       51        7    44:31       23       28       27    22:56      1:23:35 

   14    2  Katianne Taylor, 30, Camp Hill, PA             35    17:19       28     1:11       20    50:30       32       32       13    20:53      1:30:23 

   15    3  Irene Hawkins, 36, Shippensburg, PA             8    13:41       56     1:51       37    53:48       66       57       17    21:49      1:32:04 

 

 

 

 

 

       CLASS                                                   SWIM              T-1               BIKE              T-2               RUN           TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                           PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME       TIME 

 

Men Under 30 

    8    1  Benjamin Wise, 18, Manheim, PA                 33    16:59       36     1:20       10    46:49       94     1:34        3    17:18      1:23:58 

   20    2  Grisha Iventichev, 23, Camp Hill, PA           65    19:47       70     2:09       29    52:28       10       19        9    19:32      1:34:12 

   24    3  Colin Trettel, 18, York, PA                     3    12:15       99     4:27       60    56:58       63       54       15    21:39      1:36:10 

   46    4  Clement Miller, 25, Wormleysburg, PA           67    19:53       42     1:32       47    55:15       52       45       70    27:36      1:44:58 

 

Men 30 - 39 

    4    1  Josh Taylor, 38, Camp Hill, PA                  5    12:40       10       35        6    43:28       42       40       14    21:28      1:18:49 

    5    2  Falcone Michael, 33, Carlisle, PA              31    16:43       13       40        9    46:16       26       30        5    19:10      1:23:18 

    9    3  Dan Doyle, 32, Carlisle, PA                    18    14:50       14       43       12    47:19       40       39       12    20:43      1:24:12 

   10    4  Kyle Letner, 33, Dillsburg, PA                 15    14:37       21       56       15    48:28       25       30       11    20:42      1:25:10 

   13    5  Tim Hawkins, 35, Shippensburg, PA              30    16:38       38     1:27       16    49:32       44       42       19    21:59      1:30:17 

   22    6  Davin Alleman, 37, Carlisle, PA                73    20:38       63     2:01       13    48:07       86     1:16       24    22:31      1:34:32 

   27    7  Brandon Pacifico, 33, York, PA                 34    17:18       32     1:17       33    52:56       70     1:00       51    25:28      1:37:57 

   50    8  Jeffrey Goodman, 39, Ephrata, PA               46    18:07       27     1:09       85  1:02:42       73     1:03       28    23:14      1:46:13 

   56    9  Geoffrey Knight, 31, Mechanicsburg, PA         86    22:58       92     2:53       61    57:02       11       19       44    24:55      1:48:05 



   59   10  Dan Chwastyk, 31, Washington, DC               72    20:35       82     2:34       72    59:38       48       43       43    24:43      1:48:12 

   68   11  Derek Getic, 36, Shippensburg, PA              93    24:43       94     2:59       43    54:28      100     1:58       80    28:48      1:52:53 

   77   12  Austin Meehan, 32, Boyertown, PA               84    22:18       67     2:03       93  1:08:01       21       27       32    23:56      1:56:44 

 

Men 40 - 49 

    7    1  Bruce Moore, 45, Carlisle, PA                  26    16:24       17       44        4    42:43       14       22       31    23:46      1:23:57 

   11    2  Bryan Gobin, 42, Carlisle, PA                   6    13:25       18       48       19    49:57       17       25       22    22:22      1:26:54 

   12    3  Michael Slojkowski, 47, Carlisle, PA            7    13:32       26     1:09       11    47:15       64       55       65    27:21      1:30:09 

   18    4  Mark Light, 48, Carlisle, PA                   12    14:09       33     1:19       21    50:41       57       49       60    26:34      1:33:30 

   26    5  Ron Kopp, 42, York, PA                         60    19:19       29     1:12       17    49:47       67       58       53    25:50      1:37:04 

   28    6  Ivan Seele, 44, Kennett Square, PA             48    18:36       41     1:31       36    53:42       30       32       39    24:36      1:38:55 

   33    7  Douglas Denlinger, 43, Carlisle, PA            49    18:51       45     1:39       31    52:47       49       44       61    26:50      1:40:48 

   39    8  Joe Lynch, 49, Gettysburg, PA                  29    16:32       89     2:46       41    54:19       95     1:37       71    27:40      1:42:52 

   49    9  Jon Kidwell, 43, Grantham, PA                  38    17:30       75     2:15       74  1:00:01       89     1:20       41    24:39      1:45:44 

   51   10  Ed Piccolo, 47, Carlisle, PA                   68    20:08       77     2:16       58    56:51       65       56       56    26:15      1:46:24 

   54   11  Michael Sheedy, 42, Dillsburg, PA              43    17:46       57     1:53       66    57:57       75     1:05       81    29:02      1:47:41 

   60   12  Thomas Reilly, 44, Spring Grove, PA            64    19:43       65     2:03       76  1:00:17       15       23       54    26:03      1:48:27 

   64   13  Mike Panasuck, 41                              91    23:44       48     1:41       59    56:54       36       35       67    27:26      1:50:19 

   70   14  Jonathan De Young, 42, New Cumberland, PA      69    20:08       84     2:35       75  1:00:08       31       32       90    30:34      1:53:56 

   81   15  Steve Peddicord, 45, Mount Holly Sprin, PA     51    18:52       61     2:00       86  1:02:49       69       59       97    35:37      2:00:14 

   85   16  Ashesh Gandhi, 44, West Chester, PA           103    30:22       76     2:15       90  1:05:20       92     1:25       73    27:55      2:07:16 

   86   17  Suneet Ranganath, 46, Gettysburg, PA           89    23:19       97     3:22       94  1:08:53       90     1:22       96    35:30      2:12:24 

 

Men 50 & Up 

   29    1  Michael Foreman, 58, State College, PA         74    20:42       46     1:40       14    48:13       82     1:12       66    27:24      1:39:09 

   31    2  Tim Diehl, 51, Camp Hill, PA                   50    18:52       40     1:29       42    54:23       56       49       36    24:18      1:39:49 

   36    3  Nicholas Mistishen, 50, Harrisburg, PA         53    19:01       37     1:23       45    55:10       51       45       52    25:44      1:42:00 

   38    4  Robert Rudolph, 55                             19    14:53       34     1:19       65    57:51       39       38       68    27:33      1:42:11 

   41    5  Joe Church, 60, Harrisburg, PA                 81    21:10       93     2:56       32    52:55       84     1:12       47    25:18      1:43:30 

   45    6  David Mooney, 53, Boiling Springs, PA          76    20:56       71     2:11       40    54:15       76     1:06       59    26:31      1:44:56 

   61    7  Bradford Wood, 60, Boiling Springs, PA         77    21:01       66     2:03       48    55:15       87     1:18       87    29:32      1:49:07 

   63    8  Michael Percherke, 51, Enola, PA               85    22:34       78     2:17       34    52:56       74     1:04       92    31:08      1:49:57 

   65    9  Michael Denning, 57, Shippensburg, PA          88    23:11       90     2:50       38    53:59       91     1:23       88    29:43      1:51:03 

   92   10  Kevin Talhelm, 52, Carlisle, PA                96    25:05       86     2:37                                                           27:42 

 

 

       CLASS                                                   SWIM              T-1               BIKE              T-2               RUN           TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                           PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME       TIME 

 

Women Under 30 

   35    1  Justine Hallgren, 25, Mount Joy, PA            47    18:21       62     2:01       26    52:16       85     1:14       63    27:16      1:41:07 

   37    2  Eliza Gross, 27, Mechanicsburg, PA             42    17:41       16       44       67    58:10       61       52       42    24:43      1:42:07 

   44    3  Samantha Shearer, 27, Chambersburg, PA         54    19:03       25     1:06       64    57:24       35       35       58    26:20      1:44:26 

   53    4  Jessica Ridgway, 28, Arlington, VA             61    19:26       98     3:32       39    54:12       83     1:12       78    28:33      1:46:53 

   57    5  Tiffany Taylor, 22, Carlisle, PA               24    15:58       73     2:13       69    58:13       88     1:19       89    30:24      1:48:05 

   58    6  Amanda Patrick, 28, Boiling Springs, PA        22    15:45       52     1:45       77  1:00:54       28       31       83    29:18      1:48:11 

   73    7  Christine Jones, 24, Columbus, OH              58    19:16       24     1:06       81  1:01:58       19       27       94    32:24      1:55:09 

   74    8  Brooke Higgins, 21, Middletown, PA             55    19:04      100     4:33       84  1:02:23       27       31       79    28:47      1:55:16 

   83    9  Rebecca Dubas, 19, Mechanicsburg, PA           32    16:47       95     3:06       98  1:14:44       45       43       75    28:12      2:03:30 

   87   10  Rebecca Lowthert, 28, Camp Hill, PA            92    24:21       83     2:34       97  1:12:43       99     1:52      100    38:02      2:19:30 

 

Women 30 - 39 

   17    1  Kendra Sirolly, 37, York, PA                   16    14:39       72     2:12       56    56:17       78     1:08        6    19:11      1:33:26 

   25    2  Stephanie Ernst, 31, Boiling Springs, PA       59    19:19       15       43       23    51:27       20       27       40    24:39      1:36:33 

   34    3  Sarah Walsh, 31, Elizabethtown, PA             39    17:31       64     2:03       22    50:58       79     1:09       82    29:11      1:40:49 

   40    4  Allison Longenberger, 35, Dillsburg, PA        66    19:52       31     1:16       68    58:12       81     1:10       23    22:29      1:42:57 

   48    5  Cori Davis, 32, Enola, PA                      62    19:30       30     1:15       49    55:30       60       50       77    28:27      1:45:31 

   66    6  Alice Sanders, 38, Harrisburg, PA              95    24:47       50     1:44       35    53:41       97     1:40       85    29:23      1:51:13 

   67    7  Erin Crispin, 32, State College, PA            14    14:35       74     2:15       92  1:06:24       24       29       76    28:15      1:51:56 

   69    8  Shana Longenecker, 36, Boiling Springs, PA     98    25:37       43     1:32       46    55:11       59       50       91    30:41      1:53:49 

   72    9  Toni Rice, 37, York, PA                        45    17:59       54     1:48       96  1:09:14       37       37       48    25:18      1:54:55 

   76   10  Jennifer McCorkel, 37, Mechanicsburg, PA       94    24:47       81     2:34       87  1:03:18       43       42       49    25:19      1:56:37 

   82   11  Courtney Williamson, 31, Carlisle, PA          83    22:16       49     1:42       79  1:01:40       47       43       98    36:48      2:03:07 

   88   12  Velkis Ramirez, 30, Mechanicsburg, PA          87    23:04       53     1:48       99  1:16:44       29       32      101    40:53      2:22:59 

   90   13  Sharvari Chwastyk, 30, Washington, DC          90    23:36      103    12:21      101  1:29:54      101     2:01       84    29:20      2:37:09 

 

Women 40 - 49 

   16    1  Christine Grice, 42, Dillsburg, PA             23    15:55       35     1:20       28    52:22       68       58       25    22:41      1:33:14 



   19    2  Terrie Evans, 44, Mechanicsburg, PA            41    17:39       47     1:41       24    52:05       46       43       16    21:40      1:33:46 

   21    3  Kathy Roeder, 42, Newark, DE                   11    13:59       80     2:22       30    52:41       53       46       38    24:27      1:34:13 

   23    4  Susan Roeder, 45, Harrisburg, PA               27    16:25       59     1:57       25    52:11       62       52       33    23:58      1:35:20 

   30    5  Kathryn Pinkerton, 42, McLean, VA              44    17:49       44     1:36       44    55:09       72     1:02       30    23:36      1:39:11 

   32    6  Ami Gulden, 40, Carlisle, PA                   40    17:38       58     1:54       53    56:03      102     2:02       21    22:22      1:39:58 

   42    7  Nicole Sheedy, 41, Dillsburg, PA               71    20:33       60     1:57       70    58:35       38       37       20    22:10      1:43:50 

   43    8  Kathryn Newton, 40, Mechanicsburg, PA          80    21:10       39     1:28       54    56:15       12       20       46    25:06      1:44:17 

   47    9  Donna Roth, 46, Mechanicsburg, PA              57    19:13       68     2:03       50    55:38       55       48       72    27:48      1:45:28 

   52   10  Colleen Rice, 42, Mechanicsburg, PA            70    20:23       55     1:51       71    58:55        8       14       45    25:03      1:46:24 

   55   11  Connie Strayer, 42, Boiling Springs, PA        52    19:00       79     2:18       63    57:22       96     1:39       69    27:34      1:47:51 

   78   12  Marie D'Souza, 49, Gettysburg, PA              97    25:06       91     2:51       89  1:04:17       71     1:01       35    24:15      1:57:27 

   79   13  Kimberly Leo, 42, Boiling Springs, PA          56    19:07       96     3:21       91  1:06:17       58       49       74    28:11      1:57:43 

   80   14  Renee Wertz, 44, Camp Hill, PA                 82    21:36       88     2:46       73  1:00:00       80     1:09       93    32:22      1:57:50 

   84   15  Michelle Howe, 44, Dillsburg, PA              102    27:54       85     2:37       88  1:03:57       50       45       86    29:28      2:04:38 

   91   16  Margo Houston, 45, Mechanicsburg, PA           99    26:11      101     4:49      102  1:30:20       77     1:07      102    46:27      2:48:52 

 

Women 50 & Up 

   62    1  Nancy Routch, 53, Boiling Springs, PA          36    17:21      102     4:50       80  1:01:51       98     1:40       34    24:02      1:49:43 

   71    2  Eileen Baylor, 52, Camp Hill, PA               75    20:52       87     2:39       55    56:16       41       40       95    33:48      1:54:13 

   75    3  Lu Ann Wise, 55, Manheim, PA                  101    26:35       69     2:05       78  1:01:10       18       25       55    26:12      1:56:26 

   89    4  Shelly Perry, 51, Camp Hill, PA               100    26:22       51     1:44      100  1:26:32       93     1:31       99    37:32      2:33:40 

 

RELAYS 

 

       CLASS                                                   SWIM              T-1               BIKE              T-2               RUN           TOTAL 

 PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                           PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME       TIME 

 

    1       T. B Team, Chambersburg, PA                    20    15:16        2       22        5    42:49        2        5       10    19:39      1:18:09 

    2       T Katora, Mt Holly Springs, PA                 10    13:56        6       31        8    45:44        4       11        7    19:13      1:19:32 

    3       T. McChesky, Carlisle, PA                      79    21:08       22       56       18    49:51       13       21        8    19:30      1:31:44 

    4       T. Appalachian Ortho, Carlisle, PA              1    10:27        5       30       57    56:47        1        5       64    27:17      1:35:04 

    5       R Good Hope Group, Dauphin, PA                 25    16:23       11       36       52    55:53        6       13       29    23:30      1:36:32 

    6       T. Coca-Cola, Lemoyne, PA                      28    16:25        8       31       51    55:50        5       11       37    24:19      1:37:14 

    7       T. Jersey, Elizabethtown, PA                    9    13:45        4       30       62    57:13       16       24       57    26:19      1:38:08 

    8       T. Road Kill, York, PA                         63    19:41        7       31       27    52:18       54       47       50    25:21      1:38:35 

    9       T. Carlisle Y Girls, Carlisle, PA              21    15:27        1       22       82  1:02:07        7       13       18    21:55      1:40:02 

   10       Team Project Share, Carlisle, PA               37    17:29        9       34       95  1:08:55        3        9       26    22:55      1:49:59 

   11       T Moms On The Move, Grantham, PA               78    21:06       12       40       83  1:02:18       22       28       62    26:56   

 


